## H&M Company, Inc. Design-Builder for the New Nordstrom Fulfillment Center



Nordstrom Site - Elizabethown, Pennsylvania

H&M Company, Inc. is excited to announce our partnership as design-builder for the new Nordstrom fulfillment center in Elizabethtown, Pennsylvania. The building will be approximately 672,000 square feet.

Site construction has begun, and the facility is scheduled to open in summer 2015.

The fulfillment center is located in Conewago Industrial Park, which is owned by Martin and William Murray. Jones Lang LaSalle has served as the broker for Nordstrom.

H&M Company, Inc. is a nationally recognized design-build firm serving the industrial market. Our services include: site analysis/selection, facility design, construction, and project financing. Whether design-build or build-to-suit lease, H&M has earned a reputation for meeting expectations in safety, quality, cost, and schedule. For more information about H&M, please visit <a href="https://www.hmcompany.com">www.hmcompany.com</a>.

Read more: <a href="http://www.nasdaq.com/press-release/nordstrom-to-open-fulfillment-center-in-elizabethtown-pa-20140121-00782">http://www.nasdaq.com/press-release/nordstrom-to-open-fulfillment-center-in-elizabethtown-pa-20140121-00782</a>



Visit our Website!

Roger Cook
H&M Company, Inc.
50 Security Drive
Jackson, Tennessee 38305
(731) 660-3091
rcook@hmcompany.com

Greg Kelly
H&M Company, Inc.
11429 Ivy Home Place, Suite A
Richmond, Virginia 23233
(804) 314-0253
gkelly@hmcompany.com

Michael Eidson H&M Company, Inc. 102 Woodmont Blvd., Suite 201 Nashville, Tennessee 37205 (615) 513-4928 meidson@hmcompany.com